FORM No. 047 - SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED - STATUTORY FORM GREWING MA SPECIAL WARHANTY DEED - STATUTORY FORM PAGE 1509 51740 INDIVIDUAL GRANTOR Shari Kolling and RaberT Kalling Grantor, conveys and specially warrants to David and Kimberly Li Ragan Grantor, the following described real property free of encumbrances created or suffered by the Grantor except as specifically set forth herein, situated in Klaw aTh County, Oregon to wit: Lot 33. Block 3, Tract No. 1122 5 M g ILF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE The property is free of all encumbrances created or suffered by the Grantor except ------..... THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY INTER ON LAWSHITS ADALLES FAMILIES ADDIED SET ADDIEST ADALLING FOR LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30,930. This instrument was acknowledged before me on ..... by .... Notary Public for Oregon M'y commission expires ..... SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED Shari & Robert Kolling STATE OF OREGON. GRANTOR .92 ORAN7EE County of ..... Davids Kimberly 1. I certify that the within instru-After recording return to mont was received for record on the David & Kimberly J. 101 McNary Prwy SPACE REATOURS in book/reel/volume No..... on Lake Oswego, OC pago ..... or as fee/file/instru-BDEN'S USE NAME, ADDRESS, 21 Record of Deeds of said County. Until a change is requested, all tax statements shall be sent to the following address: Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. 5 Kimberly David NAME 7171 E By ..... Deputy NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP

A STATE AND A STAT	ACKNOWLEDGMENT	15
State of Californi	ia	
County of Oran Q		
on Dec 110 100-7		
on <u>Dec. 10, 1997</u>	before me, Karen Parcie	O Notan/F
personally appeared Shari	L. Kolling and Robert	COS. NOTERY Public
to personally known to me - OR -	Name(s) of Signer(s) Wproved to me on the basis of satisfactory evide whose name(s) is/are subscribed	
	and acknowledged to me that to	to the within instrumen
	same in his/her/iheir authorized to	sne/they executed the
KAREN PARCI	or the entity upon behalf of which	trument the person(s),
COAMA 112717		
EN COMATE COUNTY	WITNESS my hand and official se	al.
	Anil Ho	1000
Mark Tames and an	Signature of Notacy Put	<u>ull</u>
Though the information below is not require	ORTIONAL	
fraudulent rem	DRTIONAL	cument and could prevent
Description of Attached Doc	ument	
Title or Type of Document: 5000	ial Warranty Deed - Stat	utoryForm
Document Date: 12/16/9-		
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	Number of F	'ages:
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Sig		
Signer's Name: Shari Koll	이 가 많이 나는 것 같아요. 이 물건이 많은 것 같은 물건이 많이 많이 있다.	
	ung Signar's Name: Rober	+ Kolling
Corporate Officer		フ
Title(s):	Corporate Officer	
	Partner [] Limited [] Co	neral
☐ Trustee ☐ Guardian or Conservator		
LOIner: )	of thimb here	PIG ALSHUMBERINT
Grantor		Top of thumb here
Signer Is Representing:	Grantor	
	Signer Is Representing:	
CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	55. 55.	
	SS.	NARSOCIES DESCRIPTION
Lanuary A.D., 1998 at	vid Ragan	
A1	1:25 o'clock P. M. and duly record	l6th
of Deeds	1:25 o'clock P. M., and duly recorded on Page 1509	in Vol. <u>M98</u>